
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 277 73 222 36% 1,452 47 1162 3% 2,756 0 2206 0%

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 219 -58 175 -21% 1,451 -1 1162 0% 2,776 20 2222 1%

Thursday, February 3, 2022 194 -25 155 -11% 1,425 -26 1141 -2% 2,803 27 2244 1%

Friday, February 4, 2022 245 51 196 26% 1,428 3 1143 0% 2,836 33 2270 1%

Saturday, February 5, 2022 249 4 199 2% 1,485 57 1189 4% 2,930 94 2346 3%

Sunday, February 6, 2022 129 -120 103 -48% 1,517 32 1214 2% 2,949 19 2361 1%

Monday, February 7, 2022 269 140 215 109% 1,582 65 1266 4% 2,987 38 2391 1%

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 293 24 235 9% 1,598 16 1279 1% 3,050 63 2442 2%

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 306 13 245 4% 1,685 87 1349 5% 3,136 86 2510 3%

Thursday, February 10, 2022 265 -41 212 -13% 1,756 71 1406 4% 3,181 45 2546 1%

Friday, February 11, 2022 237 -28 190 -11% 1,748 -8 1399 0% 3,176 -5 2542 0%

Saturday, February 12, 2022 201 -36 161 -15% 1,700 -48 1361 -3% 3,185 9 2550 0%

Sunday, February 13, 2022 109 -92 87 -46% 1,680 -20 1345 -1% 3,197 12 2559 0%

Monday, February 14, 2022 274 165 219 151% 1,685 5 1349 0% 3,267 70 2615 2%

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 269 -5 215 -2% 1,661 -24 1330 -1% 3,259 -8 2609 0%

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 200 -69 160 -26% 1,555 -106 1245 -6% 3,240 -19 2594 -1%

Thursday, February 17, 2022 222 22 178 11% 1,512 -43 1210 -3% 3,268 28 2616 1%

Friday, February 18, 2022 199 -23 159 -10% 1,474 -38 1180 -3% 3,222 -46 2579 -1%

Saturday, February 19, 2022 179 -20 143 -10% 1,452 -22 1162 -1% 3,152 -70 2523 -2%

Sunday, February 20, 2022 88 -91 70 -51% 1,431 -21 1146 -1% 3,111 -41 2490 -1%

Monday, February 21, 2022 202 114 162 130% 1,359 -72 1088 -5% 3,044 -67 2437 -2%

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 219 17 175 8% 1,309 -50 1048 -4% 2,970 -74 2378 -2%

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 152 -67 122 -31% 1,261 -48 1009 -4% 2,816 -154 2254 -5%

Thursday, February 24, 2022 156 4 125 3% 1,195 -66 957 -5% 2,707 -109 2167 -4%

Friday, February 25, 2022 193 37 155 24% 1,189 -6 952 -1% 2,663 -44 2132 -2%

Saturday, February 26, 2022 124 -69 99 -36% 1,134 -55 908 -5% 2,586 -77 2070 -3%

Sunday, February 27, 2022 61 -63 49 -51% 1,107 -27 886 -2% 2,538 -48 2032 -2%

Monday, February 28, 2022 199 138 159 226% 1,104 -3 884 0% 2,463 -75 1972 -3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 167 -32 134 -16% 1,052 -52 842 -5% 2,361 -102 1890 -4%

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 191 24 153 14% 1,091 39 873 4% 2,352 -9 1883 0%

Thursday, March 3, 2022 176 -15 141 -8% 1,111 20 889 2% 2,306 -46 1846 -2%

Friday, March 4, 2022 175 -1 140 -1% 1,093 -18 875 -2% 2,282 -24 1827 -1%

Saturday, March 5, 2022 123 -52 98 -30% 1,092 -1 874 0% 2,226 -56 1782 -2%

Sunday, March 6, 2022 74 -49 59 -40% 1,105 13 885 1% 2,212 -14 1771 -1%

Monday, March 7, 2022 48 -26 38 -35% 954 -151 764 -14% 2,058 -154 1647 -7%

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 202 154 162 321% 989 35 792 4% 2,041 -17 1634 -1%

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 211 9 169 4% 1,009 20 808 2% 2,100 59 1681 3%

Thursday, March 10, 2022 155 -56 124 -27% 988 -21 791 -2% 2,099 -1 1680 0%

Friday, March 11, 2022 185 30 148 19% 998 10 799 1% 2,091 -8 1674 0%

Saturday, March 12, 2022 146 -39 117 -21% 1,021 23 817 2% 2,113 22 1692 1%

Sunday, March 13, 2022 72 -74 58 -51% 1,019 -2 816 0% 2,124 11 1700 1%

Monday, March 14, 2022 170 98 136 136% 1,141 122 913 12% 2,095 -29 1677 -1%

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 247 77 198 45% 1,186 45 949 4% 2,175 80 1741 4%

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 200 -47 160 -19% 1,175 -11 941 -1% 2,184 9 1748 0%

Thursday, March 17, 2022 201 1 161 1% 1,221 46 977 4% 2,209 25 1768 1%

Friday, March 18, 2022 182 -19 146 -9% 1,218 -3 975 0% 2,216 7 1774 0%

Saturday, March 19, 2022 179 -3 143 -2% 1,251 33 1001 3% 2,272 56 1819 3%

Sunday, March 20, 2022 87 -92 70 -51% 1,266 15 1013 1% 2,285 13 1829 1%

Monday, March 21, 2022 201 114 161 131% 1,297 31 1038 2% 2,438 153 1952 7%

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 213 12 171 6% 1,263 -34 1011 -3% 2,449 11 1961 0%

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 178 -35 142 -16% 1,241 -22 993 -2% 2,416 -33 1934 -1%

Thursday, March 24, 2022 176 -2 141 -1% 1,216 -25 973 -2% 2,437 21 1951 1%

Friday, March 25, 2022 126 -50 101 -28% 1,160 -56 929 -5% 2,378 -59 1904 -2%

Saturday, March 26, 2022 181 55 145 44% 1,162 2 930 0% 2,413 35 1932 1%

Sunday, March 27, 2022 87 -94 70 -52% 1,162 0 930 0% 2,428 15 1944 1%

Monday, March 28, 2022 248 161 199 185% 1,209 47 968 4% 2,506 78 2006 3%

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 262 14 210 6% 1,258 49 1007 4% 2,521 15 2018 1%

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 188 -74 150 -28% 1,268 10 1015 1% 2,509 -12 2009 0%

Thursday, March 31, 2022 186 -2 149 -1% 1,278 10 1023 1% 2,494 -15 1997 -1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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